
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

73 
55 

8 
22 
46 
23 

7 
49 

195 
26 
99 

4 
11 

Name 

GAM B AROTTO  Valen tino  
TOLDO Tommaso 
CARPENZANO Andrea 
GARBIN Riccardo 
FORNARA Gianpiero 
MENEGHETTI Enrico 
G R A S S O  G i o v an n i V a le n t in o  
MENCUCCETTI Alessio 
SPALLETTI Andrea 
BELLI Romano 
BARIN Franco 
MORICONI Mauro 
SCIACCA Rocco 

Class 

Ibiza 

Clio IV 

One cup 

Ibiza 

Clio IV 

Clio IV 

One cup 

318 Cup 

RSP 2000 

One cup 

D 

One cup 

One cup 

Best Tm 

1:23.252 
1:23.352 
1:23.636 
1:23.817 
1:24.772 
1:25.059 
1:25.227 
1:25.285 
1:25.873 
1:26.870 
1:30.135 
1:30.214 
1:31.015 

Diff 

0.100 
0.384 
0.565 
1.520 
1.807 
1.975 
2.033 
2.621 
3.618 
6.883 
6.962 
7.763 

Gap 

0.100 
0.284 
0.181 
0.955 
0.287 
0.168 
0.058 
0.588 
0.997 
3.265 
0.079 
0.801 

In Lap 

6 
11 

6 
11 

7 
9 

13 
10 
13 

8 
10 

9 
11 

Sponsor 

Ibiza cup 
RS 

Ibiza cup 
RS 
RS 
One Cup Series 
BMW 318 Cup 
TIS 
One Cup Series 
ATCC CUP 
One Cup Series 
One Cup Series 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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FX Racing Weekend Magione 
ATCC Cup / TIS Classiche 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:02 

Magione 2,507 km 

25/05/2024 09:20 


